1
Product Data
574A ---Low NOx Models Available
SINGLE---PACKAGED GAS HEATING/ELECTRIC COOLING UNITS
2 To 5 Nominal Tons
A99338
Unit 574A
Single---Packaged Rooftop Products with Energy---Saving

neers No. 62P.) The sloped drain minimizes standing water in
the drains which is provided with an external drain.
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
574A N W 024
Model No
574A  – Single Packaged
Gas/Electr ic Unit
Electrical Supply
N  – 208/230-1-60
Fuel and Controls
W  – Natural Gas
P  – Propane Gas
Nominal Cooling Capacity
024  – 2.0 Tons
030  – 2.5 Tons
036  – 3.0 Tons
042  – 3.5 Tons
048  – 4.0 Tons
060  – 5.0 Tons
040 A A D
Motor  (Not an Option)
D  – 1/4 HP Motor
F  – 1/2 HP Motor
G  – 3/4 & 1 HP Motor
Options
(None)  – Wire Grille
AD  – Louvered Grille
BT  – Wire Grille and Vinyl-Coated
Condenser Coil Fi n
XT  – Louvered Grille and Vinyl -
Coated Condenser Coil Fi n
CC  – Wie Grille, AL Evaporator
and CU/CU Condenser Coil
AC  – Louvered Grille, AL Evapo-
rator and CU/CU condenser
Coil
AU  – Louvered Grille, CU/CU
Evaporator and Condenser
Coils
Heat Input Size (Btuh)
040 – 40,000
060 – 60,000
090 – 90,000
115  – 115,000
130 – 130,000
Options Code
A – Base Unit Wire Grille
H  – Base Unit Louvered Grille
J  – Unit with Wire Grille and Vinyl-
Coated Condenser Coil
K  – Unit with Louvered Grille and Vinyl -
Coated Condenser Coil
L  – Unit with Wire Grille and CU/CU
Condenser Coil
M  – Unit with Wire Girlle and CU/CU
Evaporator and CU/CU
Condenser Coil
N – Unit with Lourvered Grille and
CU/CU Condenser Coil
P – Unit with Louvered Grille and CU/CU
Evaporator and CU/CU Condenser
Coil
LEGEND
AL — Aluminum
CU  — Copper
Low Nox Indicator
A – Std. Unit
N – Low No x  Unit
57
4A
3
ARI* CAPACITIES
COOLING CAPACITIES AND EFFICIENCIES